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SHOTS

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $30SLIM SHOT (SULFA FREE)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $80DIVA SHOT

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $120LIMITLESS SHOT

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $60IMMUNITY PLUS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $60GLAMOUR SHOT

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $50SUPER B SHOT

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $30B12 SHOT

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $60PINK SHOT

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $40PURE MUSCLE SHOT

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $50SUN SHOT

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $40SLIM SHOT PLUS

Includes a executive vitamin push with every NAD+ 

drip for maximum absorption. ($5200 Value)

8 PK

NAD+ REPLENISH PACKAGE
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4700

Elevate your mental vitality with Brain Recharge – a 

powerful NAD+ infusion for peak cognitive 

performance this includes a vitamin boost for 

maximum results.

5 PK

NAD+ BRAIN RECHARGE
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6200

NAD+ 2 HOUR ANTI AGING

NAD+

NAD+ is a revolutionary treatment that rises above 

the rest. This treatment is for anti-aging, and full 

optimization for health and performance.

Repair cells in the body and neurons in the brain. 

Mentally reach higher than ever before.

This is key to maintaining healthy organs and a 

healthy neurological system. More is better! 

Optimize your results with the highest dose 

available.

. . . . . . . . . . $500

NAD+ 4 HOUR NEURO REGENATIVE  . $900

 . . . . . . . . . . . $1200NAD+ 6 HOUR REBOOT

Anti-Aging/Cognitive and Cellular Regeneration

SELENE BY CRYO ONE

BODY PART. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $350 

ANTI-AGING FACIAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $250 

Fat Removal and Body Toning

JOOVV

SINGLE SESSION
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $30

NORMATEC (30 MIN.)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $30

ZIMMER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $45

HOCATT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $200

PACKAGES

PURE SHOT BAR

DIVA SHOT 5 PK. . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . $320

SUN SHOT 5 PK . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . $200

IMMUNITY PLUS SHOT 5 PK. . . .  . . . . . $240

LIMITLESS SHOT 5 PK. . . . . . . . .  . . . . . $480

SLIM SHOT 5 PK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $120

SLIM SHOT PLUS 5 PK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $160

PINK SHOT 5 PK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $240

BI2 SHOT 5 PK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $120

GLAMOUR SHOT 5 PK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $240

SUPER B SHOT 5 PK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $200

PURE MUSCLE SHOT 5 PK. . . . . . . . . . . $160

Buy 4 
get 

1 FREE

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . $30015 PK

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . $25010 PK

JOOVV
Full Body Light Therapy

20 PK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3000

10 PK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1750

HOCATT
Ozone Sauna/Full Body Detox

10 PK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3000

15 PK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3750

ANTI-AGING FACIAL PK OF 5 . . . . . . . $1000

ANTI-AGING FACIAL PK OF 10. . . . . . . $1750

SELENE BY CRYO ONE
Fat Removal and Body Toning

MEMBERSHIPS

GOLD
99

VALUED AT $365.00 
SAVINGS OF $266.00

/Month/Month
$ 299

VALUED AT $1050.00 
SAVINGS OF $751.00

$

PLATINUM
499

 VALUED AT $1550.00 
SAVINGS OF $1051.00

$

DIAMOND
/Month

PURE COMPANION PASS

Bring in a friend they will get 10% to 20% off services depending on what membership you have!

Add UNLIMITED JOOVV or Normatec to your membership for $99+

Add UNLIMITED JOOVV and Normatec to your membership for $129+

EXCLUDES NAD+, DOCTOR’S DRIP, CRYO ONE, AND ALL PACKAGES. 

*OPTIMZERS CAN NOT BE CARRIED OVER. PERMIER SHOTS EXCLUDE LIMITLESS

EXCLUDES NAD+, DOCTOR’S DRIP, CRYO ONE, AND ALL PACKAGES. 

ASK ABOUT OUR
PEPTIDES!

TIER 1

BOOSTER

Magnesium, B12

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $30

TIER 2

L-Arginine, L-Lysine, B-Complex, Taurine, Glycine, 

Zofran 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $45

TIER 3

Glutathione, Vitamin C, Biotin, Zinc, Tri-Amino

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $60

EXECUTIVE PUSH

PUSHES

Hit the ground running and power through the 

week. Optimize performance, brain function, 

immune system, skin illumination and energy.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $150

DETOX PUSH

This is the ultimate detoxification and beauty boost 

all in one. This liquid gold is the secret to looking 

bright and fresh on the outside while also boosting 

the immune system.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $120

IMMUNITY PUSH 

Fight the cold and flu, improving both immune 

health and mental clarity.

   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $150

PURE HYDRATE

Replenish your electrolytes with this drip.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $99

PURE HYDRATE PLUS

Replenish your electrolytes with a boost of energy.

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $130

PURE MYERS

Restore balance & harmony to your mind, body & soul.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $150 PURE IMMUNITY

Beat that cold or flu with this immune boosting drip.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $200

PURE PERFORMANCE

This concentrated dose of amino acids, electrolytes and 

multi-vitamins supports rebuilding, maintenance and 

hydration of your muscles, enhancing endurance and 

recovery

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $170

PURE RECOVERY

Recover faster by reviving yourself with the ultimate 

energy boost.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $170

PURE SLIM

Skip the fad diets. Get the ultimate fat burner, increase 
metabolism & curb appetite with this drip.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $170

DOCTOR’S DRIP

This drip was formulated by Dr. Jeff and Dr. Matt for 
their own personal use. It’s jam packed with higher 
doses of vitamins to help aid in energy levels, optimal 
brain + mitochondrial health, strengthen the body’s 
response to withstand stress and naturally detox.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $400

DRIPS

PURE GLUTATHIONE
This master antioxidant helps reduce inflammation, 
detoxify the liver & brightens skin.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $170

PURE VITAMIN C

Assist your cells’ metabolic function and immune 
system with high doses of Vitamin C.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $170

PURE ENERGY

Do you need an extra boost to get you through the 
week? Discover the natural way to energize your life 
without that foggy, shaky feeling you get from 
caffeine!

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $170

PURE MYERS PLUS

Restore balance & harmony to your mind, body & 

soul with a boost of glutathione.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $200

PURE BEAUTY
Keep your skin, hair and nails radiant with this drip.

If you want it all this is your drip! This optimizes 

every aspect of health. From mental clarity and 

performance to energy and skin radiance. This is a 

proprietary blend by Dr. Jeff and Dr. Matt; Only 

avaliable here!

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $250

PURE HEALTH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $250


